



\$~34

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 324/2013**

**SHAHADAT HUSSAIN** .....Appellant

Through: **Mr. M. Hasibuddin, Advocate.**

versus

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.** .....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Raghav Awasthi, Advocate.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI**

**ORDER**

**24.07.2024**

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 05<sup>th</sup> November 2024.

**ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J**

**JULY 24, 2024**

ds