



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 324/2013

SHAHADAT HUSSAINAppellant

Through: Mr. M. Hasibuddin, Adv.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR**

% **ORDER**
01.05.2025

Renotify on 08.09.2025.

SHALINDER KAUR, J

MAY 1, 2025/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any